

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Josh Bradshaw
Community Resource Manager
Advanced Medical Transport
(309) 453-1308 call/text
jbradshaw@amtci.org

March 25, 2022

## AMT to be featured on Bloomberg TV series "World's Greatest"

**Peoria, Illinois -** Advanced Medical Transport was selected by How2Media to be featured on "World's Greatest!...", a 30 minute show dedicated to highlighting the world's greatest companies, products, places and people. Each show is a fast-paced tour around the world featuring behind the scenes footage, informative interviews and exciting visuals.

The first airing will be Saturday, March 26, at 2:30 p.m. CST. The segment will air again on April 2 at the same time.

## **BLOOMBERG TV** (airing information):

On DirecTV: Channel 353.

On DISH Network: Channel 203.

On Cable: Depends on your local area and carrier

After these episodes have aired, the segment will be available at

https://www.worldsgreatesttelevision.com for future viewing.

## **About Advanced Medical Transport of Central Illinois**

Advanced Medical Transport (AMT) is the premier provider of emergency and scheduled ambulance services in Central and Western Illinois. AMT is a private, not-for-profit organization governed by a community-based board of directors. Our comprehensive team of healthcare professionals combine outstanding healthcare transportation with pre-hospital medical care that answers 70,000 calls each year in communities we serve.

For Advanced Medical Transport

Josh Bradshaw, Community Resource Manager
309-999-4031
309-453-1308
jbradshaw@amtci.org

www.advancedmedicaltransport.org